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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Pratt, Tracy Thompson Land and
Improvement Co.

Elora, TN Huntsville, AL

newspaper article

1909
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obituary
Names:

Places:

Types:

Hill, A. P.
Jackson, Stonewall

Jones, Ashby, Rev.
Jones, Frank William

Jones, John Wliliams,
Dr.

Lee, Robert E., Gen.
Louisa Blues

Columbus, GA New York, NY

newspaper article
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Places:

Types:

Dates:

Confederate Soldiers Unveiling of the
Monument

Huntsville, AL Madison Co., AL

program

Nov 21, 1903
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Unveiling of the
Monument

Huntsville, AL

program

Nov 21, 1903
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Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Brickell, Robert C.
Clay-Clopton,

Virginia
Foster, Ephriam

Harrison, George P.,
Gen.

Humes, Milton, Capt.
Jelks, Gov.

Johnston, Joseph F.,
Gov.

Lawler, Judge
Smith, Mayor
Tappey, Francis, Rev.

Thompson, J. N.,
Gen.

Turner, Daniel H.,
Capt.

Huntsville, AL

program

Nov 21, 1903
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Places:
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Dates:

Claybrooke, W. N.,
Rev.

Huntsville, AL

program

Nov 21, 1903
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Places:
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Dates:

Alabama Division
United Confederate

Veterans

Huntsville, AL

program

Oct 3, 1923



Frances Cabaniss Roberts Collection:   Series 4, Subseries D, Box 9, Folder 1
United Confederate Veterans Booklets 1905, 1923
Image 8   r04d09-01-000-0017   Contents   Index   About

Names:
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Big Spring

Huntsville, AL

photograph
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United Confederate Veterans Committee
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Adams, Fraser L.
Certain, Henry J.,

Mrs.

Dunnavant, Pierre S.
Grayson, David A.
Moore, Robert A.

Pierce, J. Emory
Webster, F. W., Mrs.
Wheeling, Hurshel A.

Young, Ben Lee

Huntsville, AL

program

Oct 3, 1923
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United Confederate Veterans
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Davidson, Henry C.,
Maj. Gen.

Downs, E. C., Col.
Gwin, Thomas B.,

Gen.

Hails, George W.,
Col.

Houghton, Mitchell
B., Col.

Kennedy, John R.,
Col.

Kirkpatrick, W. L.,
Gen.

Lamkin, T. P., Gen.
May, J. W., Col.
McCravey, Alice

Nolen, Mrs.

Nolen, C. L.
Sanguinetti, Paul,

Col.
Walker, Hal T., Gen.

Huntsville, AL

program

Oct 2, 1923 Oct 3, 1923
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United Confederate Veterans
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Adams, F. L. Mayor
Baxter, C. E.
Clayton, Henry D.
Crumpton, W. B.,

Rev.

Davidson, Henry C.,
Maj. Gen.

Dillard, Ike Deloney,
Mrs.

Doak, A. S., Rev.

Goodwin, A. T., Col.
Humphrey, Jean,

Miss
Humphrey, Neida,

Miss

Johnston, E. D.
Mastin, Frank, Mrs.
Sanguinetti, Paul,

Col.
Shumway, Edward

Huntsville, AL

program

Oct 3, 1923
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United Confederate Veterans
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Confederate Veterans
Echols, W. H. , Maj.

Morgan, John H.,
Gen.

Neal, Annie, Miss
Walker, L. P.

White, Lawson, Mrs.

Huntsville, AL

program

Oct 4, 1923
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United Confederate Veterans
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Confederate Veterans

Huntsville, AL

program

Oct 4, 1923
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United Confederate Veterans
Names:

Places:

Types:

Dates:

Chamber of
Commerce Building

Huntsville, AL

photograph

1923
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United Confederate Veterans
Names:

Places:

Types:

Confederate Flag

Huntsville, AL

drawing
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Adams, F. L. Mayor 11
Adams, Fraser L. 9
Alabama Division United Confederate Veterans 7
Baxter, C. E. 11
Big Spring 8
Brickell, Robert C. 5
Certain, Henry J., Mrs. 9
Chamber of Commerce Building 14
Clay-Clopton, Virginia 5
Claybrooke, W. N., Rev. 6
Clayton, Henry D. 11
Columbus, GA 2
Confederate Flag 15
Confederate Soldiers 3
Confederate Veterans 12, 13
Crumpton, W. B., Rev. 11
Davidson, Henry C., Maj. Gen. 10, 11
Dillard, Ike Deloney, Mrs. 11
Doak, A. S., Rev. 11
Downs, E. C., Col. 10
Dunnavant, Pierre S. 9
Echols, W. H. , Maj. 12
Elora, TN 1
Foster, Ephriam 5
Goodwin, A. T., Col. 11
Grayson, David A. 9
Gwin, Thomas B., Gen. 10
Hails, George W., Col. 10
Harrison, George P., Gen. 5
Hill, A. P. 2
Houghton, Mitchell B., Col. 10
Humes, Milton, Capt. 5
Humphrey, Jean, Miss 11
Humphrey, Neida, Miss 11
Huntsville, AL 1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7, 8, 9, 10, 11, 12, 13, 14,

15
Jackson, Stonewall 2

Jelks, Gov. 5
Johnston, E. D. 11
Johnston, Joseph F., Gov. 5
Jones, Ashby, Rev. 2
Jones, Frank William 2
Jones, John Wliliams, Dr. 2
Kennedy, John R., Col. 10
Kirkpatrick, W. L., Gen. 10
Lamkin, T. P., Gen. 10
Lawler, Judge 5
Lee, Robert E., Gen. 2
Louisa Blues 2
Madison Co., AL 3
Mastin, Frank, Mrs. 11
May, J. W., Col. 10
McCravey, Alice Nolen, Mrs. 10
Moore, Robert A. 9
Morgan, John H., Gen. 12
Neal, Annie, Miss 12
New York, NY 2
Nolen, C. L. 10
Pierce, J. Emory 9
Pratt, Tracy 1
Sanguinetti, Paul, Col. 10, 11
Shumway, Edward 11
Smith, Mayor 5
Tappey, Francis, Rev. 5
Thompson Land and Improvement Co. 1
Thompson, J. N., Gen. 5
Turner, Daniel H., Capt. 5
Unveiling of the Monument 3, 4
Walker, Hal T., Gen. 10
Walker, L. P. 12
Webster, F. W., Mrs. 9
Wheeling, Hurshel A. 9
White, Lawson, Mrs. 12
Young, Ben Lee 9
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